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ANSS Homoeo Medical College
S.Puram P.O., Kottayam

BHMS MQ 2019 - Rank List

Name
Jayalakshmi J.
Devika Das M.
Athira Anil
Gowri Menon S.
Arya R. Nath
Krishnendu V.J.
Aparna Suresh
Gayathri R.S.
Devika B.

Mini K.
Parvathi Krishna P.

Rank
12133
12500
26632
33793
39558
40174
42802
44529
44539
370924
585651

Chairman
Governing Body
ANSS Homoeo Medical College



